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VBET League
2021/22 10th round, Match #77

Friday, 02.10.2021, 17:00, Ternopil city stadium, Ternopil. 18°C. Spectators: 2900

«Lviv» Lviv

0 : 1

«Dnipro-1» Dnipro

31 Iliushchenkov Oleksandr (C)
27 Busko Andrii
21 Romanchuk Oleksandr
24 Yakimets Volodymyr
89 Politylo Sergey
7 Shyna
47 Hryso Maksym
13 Nych Nazarii
9 Zozulia Oleksii
25 Čirjak Frane
8 Brikner Ivan

Substitutes
12 Kostyk Orest
30 Ernest
11 Khameliuk Vladyslav
29 Remeniak Artur
98 Semeniv Dmytro
15 Krushynskyi Borys
77 Sorokin Stanislav
10 Alvaro
4 Mahmutovic Enes

Coach
Dulub Oleh

12 Cojocaru Valentin-Alexandru
11 Kravchenko Mykyta
3 Adamiuk Volodymyr
39 Svatok Oleksandr (C)
4 Dubinchak Vladyslav
97 Ihnatenko Danylo
76 Pikhalonok Oleksandr
9 Hutsuliak Oleksii
30 Đurasek Neven
29 Nazarenko Oleksandr
7 Dovbyk Artem

Substitutes
44 Past Yevhen
6 Batahov Arsenii
24 Luchkevich Valerii
25 Čuze Mario
5 Nelson
20 Di Franko
14 Yarmoliuk Yehor
31 Rusyn Nazarii
99 Bill

Coach
Jovicevic Igor

Referee:
Kopievskii Viktor
Assistant 1:
Berkut Oleksandr
Assistant 2:
Chos Maksym
4th Official:
Serputko Hennadii
Referee Observer:
Vlasenko Yurii

VAR Referee:
Balakin Mykola
VAR Referee Assistant:
Skrypka Andrii
VAR Referee Observer:
Lisenchuk Serhii
Delegate:
Supruniuk Pavlo
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VBET League, 2021/22, 10th round, Match #77
Friday, 02.10.2021, 17:00, Ternopil city stadium, Ternopil. 18°C. Spectators: 2900

«Lviv» Lviv 0 : 1 «Dnipro-1» Dnipro
2' 7 Dovbyk Artem

47 Hryso Maksym 31'

21 Romanchuk Oleksandr 37'

9 Zozulia Oleksii 41'

27 Busko Andrii
30 Ernest 46'

7 Shyna
15 Krushynskyi Borys 46'

8 Brikner Ivan 50'

53' 97 Ihnatenko Danylo

65' 76 Pikhalonok Oleksandr
47 Hryso Maksym

10 Alvaro 66'

13 Nych Nazarii
29 Remeniak Artur 66'

30 Ernest 67'

68' 30 Đurasek Neven
20 Di Franko

89 Politylo Sergey 71'

89 Politylo Sergey
77 Sorokin Stanislav 72'

73' 11 Kravchenko Mykyta
24 Luchkevich Valerii

73' 29 Nazarenko Oleksandr
5 Nelson

80' 9 Hutsuliak Oleksii
31 Rusyn Nazarii

90+1' 12 Cojocaru Valentin-Alexandru

90+2' 4 Dubinchak Vladyslav

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


